SENSOR SOLUTIONS /// DPL/DPN-SERIES INCLINOMETER                                                                 03/2017 Page 1
FEATURES
• PCB level
• High accuracy
• Fast response time
• High resolution
• Digital output RS 232
• Analogue output 0.3…4.7V

DPL/DPN-SERIES INCLINOMETER
SENSOR SOLUTIONS /// DPL/DPN-SERIES INCLINOMETER                                                                     03/2017 Page 5
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBERING    UNIT   SHORT DESCRIPTION
G-NSDPL2-007  NS- 2/DPL2-UXD  Range +/-2°, Vcc +5 V DC, output TTL-level (UART)
G-NSDPL2-021  NS- 2/DPL2-SXD  Range +/-2°, Vcc +5 V DC, output SPI
G-NSDPL2-008  NS- 2/DPN2-RXD  Range +/-2°, Vcc +7…3 0 VDC, output RS 232
G-NSDPL2-022  NS- 2/DPN2-RUD Range +/-2°, Vcc +7…30  VDC, output RS 232, 0.3 to 4.7V
G-NSDPL2-009  NS- 5/DPL2-UXD  Range +/-5°, Vcc +5 V DC, output TTL-level (UART)
G-NSDPL2-023  NS- 5/DPL2-SXD  Range +/-5°, Vcc +5 V DC, output SPI
G-NSDPL2-010  NS- 5/DPN2-RXD  Range +/-5°, Vcc +7…3 0 VDC, output RS 232
G-NSDPL2-024  NS- 5/DPN2-RUD Range +/-5°, Vcc +7…30  VDC, output RS 232, 0.3 to 4.7V
G-NSDPL2-004  NS- 10/DPL2-UXG Range +/-10°, Vcc +5 VDC, output TTL-level (UART)
G-NSDPL2-016  NS- 10/DPL2-SXG Range +/-10°, Vcc +5 VDC, output SPI
G-NSDPL2-005  NS- 10/DPN2-RXG Range +/-10°, Vcc +7… 30 VDC, output RS 232
G-NSDPL2-025  NS- 10/DPN2-RUG Range +/-10°, Vcc +7… 30 VDC, output RS 232, 0.3 to 4.7V
G-NSDPL2-003  NS- 15/DPL2-UXG Range +/-15°, Vcc +5 VDC, output TTL-level (UART)
G-NSDPL2-017  NS- 15/DPL2-SXG Range +/-15°, Vcc +5 VDC, output SPI
G-NSDPL2-006  NS- 15/DPN2-RXG Range +/-15°, Vcc +7… 30 VDC, output RS 232
G-NSDPL2-026  NS- 15/DPN2-RUG Range +/-15°, Vcc +7… 30 VDC, output RS 232, 0.3 to 4.7V
G-NSDPL2-011  NS- 30/DPL2-UXN Range +/-30°, Vcc +5 VDC, output TTL-level (UART)
G-NSDPL2-001  NS- 30/DPL2-SXN Range +/-30°, Vcc +5 VDC, output SPI
G-NSDPL2-012  NS- 30/DPN2-RXN Range +/-30°, Vcc +7… 30 VDC, output RS 232
G-NSDPL2-027  NS- 30/DPN2-RUN Range +/-30°, Vcc +7… 30 VDC, output RS 232, 0.3 to 4.7V
G-NSMIS-014  Connector,cable  Connector, 6 pin, 20 cm ribbon cable DPL/DPN-series